
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	STOWE	ROBOTICS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $10,279.94
2025-03-01 AndyMark txn_d7HrOn9 -$160.87 $10,119.07
2025-03-02 SANFO	GENERAL	STORE	LL txn_qkHQgbx -$121.00 $9,998.07
2025-03-03 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/24	TO	3/2 txn_a8HzrVb -$21.00 $9,977.07
2025-03-04 Trapp	Family	Lodge	-	Stowe	Robotics txn_2zHlPnx $250.00 $10,227.07
2025-03-04 Amazon txn_EyHYnkz -$69.40 $10,157.67
2025-03-05 Amazon txn_nEH6lzW -$202.17 $9,955.50
2025-03-05 PIECASSO txn_XGHmaoA -$64.90 $9,890.60
2025-03-06 SP	STICKY	BRAND txn_lZHPxqy -$76.49 $9,814.11
2025-03-06 StickerMule txn_MNHePMG -$162.64 $9,651.47
2025-03-09 MCMASTER-C txn_lZHPZdm -$660.65 $8,990.82
2025-03-09 STOWE	HDWE	&	DRY	GOODS txn_vgHngx7 -$70.45 $8,920.37
2025-03-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/3	TO	3/9 txn_YRH0Rnx -$17.50 $8,902.87
2025-03-10 PIECASSO txn_V0HZ0wM -$83.75 $8,819.12
2025-03-11 Amazon txn_GkH8Mz0 -$42.79 $8,776.33
2025-03-13 AndyMark txn_vgHn9XX -$78.17 $8,698.16
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Hen	of	the	Woods txn_PVHNnPz $750.00 $9,448.16
2025-03-14 THE	UPS	STORE	2614 txn_xQH4zyw -$80.00 $9,368.16
2025-03-15 CHIPOTLE	ONLINE txn_2zHlWVP -$162.98 $9,205.18
2025-03-16 PAYPAL	*NAPOLIPIZZA txn_a8Hzno6 -$115.87 $9,089.31
2025-03-16 AMK	WESTERN	NE	U	DINING	H txn_4dHMEXE -$154.00 $8,935.31
2025-03-16 HARBOR	FREIGHT	TOOLS	5 txn_OXHmNVw -$74.36 $8,860.95
2025-03-17 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_ZeH8xoy $0.21 $8,861.16
2025-03-17 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_AWHmRrB $0.23 $8,861.39
2025-03-17 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_yXHBN7x -$0.23 $8,861.16
2025-03-17 VENMO	ACCTVERIFY txn_5wHVxq9 -$0.21 $8,860.95

2025-03-17 HAMPTON	INN txn_R2HaOgz -$299.50 $8,561.45
2025-03-17 HAMPTON	INN txn_XGHmlYm -$299.50 $8,261.95
2025-03-17 HAMPTON	INN txn_xQH4WBy -$299.50 $7,962.45
2025-03-18 U-HAUL	MOVING	&	STORAGE	O txn_LgHGYAd -$126.48 $7,835.97
2025-03-21 Walmart	tools txn_NQHE47L -$96.27 $7,739.70
2025-03-21 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_MNHe0yn -$143.40 $7,596.30
2025-03-22 AndyMark txn_a8HzYnX -$62.00 $7,534.30
2025-03-23 MCMASTER-C txn_OXHmPGL -$145.51 $7,388.79
2025-03-23 STOWE	AVOCADO	PIT txn_YRH0JOB -$59.26 $7,329.53
2025-03-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	3/17	TO	3/23 txn_zVH2bOz -$52.50 $7,277.03
2025-03-24 STOWE	HDWE	&	DRY	GOODS txn_R2HanJQ -$58.98 $7,218.05
2025-03-26 JIMMZ	PIZZA txn_zVHopLR -$47.52 $7,170.53
2025-03-27 IN	*FACTOTUM txn_a8HMxZ5 -$1,578.80 $5,591.73
2025-03-27 Amazon txn_MNH5dRM -$48.66 $5,543.07
2025-03-27 Amazon txn_zVHopLx -$87.45 $5,455.62
2025-03-27 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#4501 txn_MNH5dLq -$29.82 $5,425.80
2025-03-31 Exxon	MORRISVILLE	MOBI txn_EyHwYey -$21.50 $5,404.30

WITHDRAWN:	$5,876.08.	DEPOSITED:	$1,000.44. $5,404.30

Stowe	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Stowe	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.




